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Workshop Participants 
Contact details 
 
Ms. Aase Bitustoel  
Directorate for Cultural Heritage of Norway, Department for area planning, Senior advisor, 
Postal Address: Riksantikvaren, P.O.Box 8196 Dep, 0030 Oslo, Norway 
Phone: +47 98 20 27 20/+47 22 94 04 00 
E-mail:  amb@ra.no   
web: www.ra.no   
 
Mr. Yulian Chaplinskyy 
”Chaplinskyy & Associates”, architectural firm 
Postal Address: 7, Scevchenka ave, 79005, Lviv  Ukrain  
Phone: +38 0673144825 
E-mail: chaplinskyy@gmail.com  
web: www.chaplinskyy.com  
 
Mrs. Lousine Javadyan 
Narek Sargsyan architectural studio – architect;  
Yerevan State University of Architecture and Construction – lecturer, ICOMOS member 
Postal Address: 0001, Yerevan, Armenia, Tumanyan str. apt. 3 
Phone:  0037455651159; 0037493651159 
E-mail: lousinejavadyan@yahoo.com  
 
Mr. David  Jincharadze  
Municipal Development Fund of Georgia. Head of Project Analisys Unit  
Postal Address: N150, Agmashenebeli av. 0112 Tbilisi, Georgia  
Phone:   +995 599 56 51 08  
E-mail: djincharadze@mdf.org.ge 
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Mrs. Ekaterine Maisaia 
National Agensy for Cultural Heritage Preservation of Georgia, Main Specialist. 
Postal Address: Tabukashvili str.5, Tbilisi,Georgia. 
Phone: +995 5  99 93 87 87 ;+995 5 77 27 00 49.  
E-mail: mia_eka@hotmail.com 

Mrs. Zaruchi Mamyan 
1.RA,_’Yerevanproject’, Master Plan,Head of project 
2.RA,YSUAC, department of urban planning, associate professor 
Postal Address: RA Yerevan, str.p.Buzand 1/3, 
Phone: +37410/532857, +37491/200297, 
E-mail: zmamian@yahoo.com   

Mrs. Ana Shanshiashvili 
Georgian Arts and Culture Center 

7, N.Nikoladze str. Tbilisi, Georgia 

Tel.: 995-32-2931335 

E-mail: gacc@gaccgeorgia.org         

www.gaccgeorgia.org 

 
Mr. Teymur Valiyev 
Ministry of Culture and Tourism of the Republic of Azerbaijan, Leading adviser of Cultural 
Heritage Department  
Postal Address: U.Hajibeyov str. 80 
Phone: +994 50 3723412 
E-mail: veliyev@gmail.com   
web: www.mct.gov.az  
 
 
   
 
Invited Observers: 
   

o Marine Mizandari - Deputy Minister Of Culture and Monument Protection 
o Dimitri kumsishvili -  First Deputy Minister of Economy and Sustainable Development of 

Georgia   
o Dr. Oliver Reisner - Oliver.REISNER@eeas.europa.eu - Attache / Project Manager, 

Delegation of the European Union to Georgia  
o Mrs. Liana Sigua-Haerum, Honorary Consul  of Royal Norwegian, Georgia 

o Merab Bochoidze -  merab.bochoidze@gmail.com  Head Of National Agency for Cultural 
Heritage Preservation of Georgia 
 

o Maya Shavishvili - mshavishvili@yahoo.com – Ministry of Culture and Monuments 
Protection 
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o Ketevan Kandelaki - k.kandelaki@mfa.gov.ge – Georgian National Commission for 
UNESCO 

o Rusudan Mirzikashvili - r.mirzikashvili@gmail.com - National Agency for Cultural 
Heritage Preservation of Georgia 

 
 
 
 
ICOMOS Georgia 
 
Nato Tsintsabadze – tsintsabadze@icomos.org.ge – ICOMOS Georgia, RCCHD, Co-coordinator 
Lia Bokuchava – bokuchava@icomos.org.ge – ICOMOS Georgia, Programme Director 
Manana tevzadze – tevzadze@icomos.org.ge, ICOMOS Georgia, RCCHD, Senior Expert 
Lela Ninoshvili - leloninoshvili@yahoo.com – ICOMOS Georgia, Intern  
 
 
 
 
ICOMOS Georgia 
16B, Betlemi ascent 
0105, Tbilisi 
Georgia 
Tel: (995 32) 2984527 
e-mail: rcchd@icomos.org.ge 
www.icomos.org.ge  
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